NABIP CHAPTER LEADERSHIP ROSTER FORM

Chapter: Southern Idaho NABIP

Submitted by: Silvia Rosales

(No acronyms, please)

Officers serve from thru

Chapter’s Website Address: https://iahu.org/

The position titles listed below have been determined will be the only ones that appear on NABIP'S web site. Additional

Position

positions will be listed as At-Large.

Name

E-mail Address

President

Silvia Rosales

silvia.rosales@hubinternational.com

President Elect or Vice President

Austin Thomas

austin@valley-ins.com

Immediate Past President

Kelsey Stanger

kelsey.stanger@hubinternational.con

Secretary Robert Petroch petrochr@slhs.org

Treasurer David Wilcox david@magicvalleyinsurance.com
Legislative Chair Guy Stubbs guy@hallnassociates.com
Membership Chair Ryan Heider ryan@magicvalleyinsurance.com
Membership Experience Chair Ryan Heider ryan@magicvalleyinsurance.com

Professional Development Chair

Steve Moore

steve.moore@bcidaho.com

Positions listed in the section below are recommended but optional to

fill. They will help chapters thrive.

Awards Chair

Julie Bench

julie.bench@benchinsurance.org

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Chair

Guy Stubbs

guy@hallnassociates.com

Executive Director/Secretary

NABIP PAC Chair Teresa Yatzeck teresa.yatzeck@bcidaho.com
LPRT Chair Brett Thomas brett@valley-ins.com
Media Relations Chair Rhonda Bartholomew rhonda.bartholomew@hubinternation

Job descriptions can be found here and training videos can be found here under “Chapter Officer Training.”

1% person to have eCommerce
access: change member records,
run reports, etc*

2™ person to have eCommerce
access: change member records,
run reports, etc*

3 person to have eCommerce
access: change member records,

run reports, etc*

eCommerce reports and training can be found here.

Please e-mail this form to chapters@nabip.org no later than April 30.
(Primary positions not filled are assigned to the President.)



https://nahu.org/chapter-resources/chapter-tools/chapter-resources-tools
https://videos.nahu.org/
https://nahu.org/chapter-resources/leadership-reports/ecommerce-items
https://videos.nahu.org/?search=ecommerce
mailto:chapters@nabip.org
http://nahu.org/chapter-resources/leadership-reports/ecommerce-items
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